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LC connector kit subassembly, Singlemode PC

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Connector kit

General Specifications
Color, housing Blue

Ferrule Geometry Pre-radiused

Interface LC/UPC

Dimensions
Length 26.14 mm   |   1.029 in

Material Specifications
Ferrule Material Zirconia

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Insertion Loss, ULL, typical 0.3 dB

Return Loss, minimum 50 dB

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

ROHS Compliant/Exempted


